Name of Member

M.s Kulwinder Kaur
Nagra

Ms. AnitaSharma

Mr. Patwinder Singh
Ms. Harpreet Kaur

Mr. Dharampreet Singh
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Ms. Ashu Monga
Mr. Vijander Singh
Mr. S.C Aggarwal
Ms. Babli

Mr. Chavvi Sham
Ms. Jaswinder Kaur

Ms. Sheela Devi

Ms. Saroj Devi
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Designation

Headmaster, Chairman

TGT

Parent (President)

Counsellor

Ward Counsellor

TGT

TGT

TGT

Social Worker

Clerk

Local Authority

Parent (Ansh Tiwari Ill)

Parent (Shivanshu Il)

Parent ( Kulveer KaurVIIl) SC

Parent (Krish Raturi IX)

Parent (Anmol Rattan IX)

Address

GMHS 22C, Chd
GMHS 22C, Chd
#2178, 22C, Chd.
GMHS 22C, Chd
#2604, 22C, Chd
GMHS 22C, Chd
GMHS 22C, Chd
GMHS 22C, Chd
#1175, 22C, Chd.
GMHS 22C, Chd
#3213, 22D, Chd.
#1319Chaman Colony
Dhanas

#2864, 22C, Chd.
#3339 22 D, Chd.

#1163 sector 35 B Chd

#3551 sector 22 D

Mobile No.

8054004205

9872081184

9780734205

9876665651

7696009913

9877433514

9855202718

9780853543

9779586105

8437242930

9876524101

9417889256

9876532734

9779761065

9915596176

8627947092



