

Name of Member	M/F	Designation	Address	Mobile No.
M.s Kulwinder Kaur Nagra	M	Headmaster, Chairman	GMHS 22C, Chd	8054004205
Ms. AnitaSharma	F	TGT	GMHS 22C, Chd	9872081184
Mr. Patwinder Singh	M	Parent (President)	#2178, 22C, Chd.	9780734205
Ms. Harpreet Kaur	F	Counsellor	GMHS 22C, Chd	9876665651
Mr. Dharampreet Singh	M	Ward Counsellor	#2604, 22C, Chd	7696009913
Ms. Anjna Sankhain	F	TGT	GMHS 22C, Chd	9877433514
Ms. Ashu Monga	F	TGT	GMHS 22C, Chd	9855202718
Mr. Vijander Singh	M	TGT	GMHS 22C, Chd	9780853543
Mr. S.C Aggarwal	M	Social Worker	#1175, 22C, Chd.	9779586105
Mr. Aman	M	Clerk	GMHS 22C, Chd	8437242930
Ms. Babli	F	Local Authority	#3213, 22D, Chd.	9876524101
Mr. Chavvi Sham	M	Parent (Ansh Tiwari III)	#1319Chaman Colony Dhanas	9417889256
Ms. Rekha	F	Parent (Shivanshu II)	#2864, 22C, Chd.	9876532734
Ms. Jaswinder Kaur	F	Parent (Kulveer KaurVIII) SC	#3339 22 D, Chd.	9779761065
Ms. Sheela Devi	F	Parent (Krish Raturi IX)	#1163 sector 35 B Chd	9915596176
Ms. Saroj Devi	F	Parent (Anmol Rattan IX)	#3551 sector 22 D	8627947092